WWW.CHAWENS.COM Page 1 of 8The copyright and final interpretation rights of the product belong to Beijing Huayang
Changfeng Technology Co., Ltd
6W isolated DC-DC converter
Ultra-wide input voltage and regulated dual/single output
FEATURES
certification PartNo. ①
Input Voltage(VDC) Output Full Load
Efficiency   (%)③
Min./Typ.
Max.
Capacitive
Load(µF)
Nominal
(Range) Max.② Voltage(VDC) Current(mA)
Max./Min.
CFDR6-110D05
110
(40-160) 170
±5 ±600/0 78/80 470
CFDR6-110D12 ±12 ±250/0 82/84 100
CFDR6-110D15 ±15 ±200/0 83/85 100
CFDR6-110S05 5 1200/0 78/80 1000
CFDR6-110S12 12 500/0 82/84 470
CFDR6-110S15 15 400/0 83/85 220
CFDR6-110S24 24 250/0 84/86 100
Note:
①Use“S”suffix for heat sink mounting,for chassismounting and“Z”suffix for Din-Rail mounting.We recommend to choose moduleswith a heat
    sink for enhanced heat dissipation and applicationswith extreme temperature requirements;
②Exceeding the maximum input voltage may cause permanent damage;